
STOP SHEET 0521_09-10_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER KAREN GRACE

BUS 09-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_09-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 2502 PINE FOREST  RD 07:39am 0

02 W ROBERTS RD & MONICA LN 07:39am 0

03 2701 STEFANI RD 07:42am 0

04 STEFANI RD & URBAN DR 07:42am 0

05 GREEN HILLS RD & ALYSHEBA DR 07:45am 0

06 COPPER RIDGE DR & SAMANTHA DR 07:48am 8

07 COPPER RIDGE DR & COPPER RIDGE CIR 07:50am 0

08 10000 SUNDAYS RD 07:53am 0

09 10015 EDENDALE LN 07:56am 0

10 W TEN MILE RD & SHADY LN 07:59am 0

11 W TEN MILE RD & DURNEY DR 07:59am 2

12 W TEN MILE RD & HALEY LN 07:59am 0

13 EAGLE DR & EAGLE TER 07:59am 6

14 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & HORSEMENS PATH 08:03am 2

15 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & CARLA DR 08:06am 1

16 TUTTLE RD & W ROBERTS RD 08:07am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_09-10_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER KAREN GRACE

BUS 09-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_09-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 2502 PINE FOREST  RD 3:08pm 0

03 W ROBERTS RD & MONICA LN 3:08pm 0

04 2701 STEFANI RD 3:12pm 0

05 STEFANI RD & URBAN DR 3:12pm 0

06 GREEN HILLS RD & ALYSHEBA DR 3:16pm 0

07 COPPER RIDGE DR & SAMANTHA DR 3:16pm 0

08 COPPER RIDGE DR & COPPER RIDGE CIR 3:16pm 0

09 10000 SUNDAYS RD 3:24pm 0

10 10015 EDENDALE LN 3:24pm 0

11 W TEN MILE RD & SHADY LN 3:28pm 0

12 W TEN MILE RD & DURNEY DR 3:28pm 0

13 W TEN MILE RD & HALEY LN 3:28pm 0

14 EAGLE ST & EAGLE TER 3:32pm 0

15 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & HORSEMENS PATH 3:32pm 0

16 SOUTHERN OAKS DR & CARLA DR 3:36pm 0

17 TUTTLE RD & W ROBERTS RD 3:36pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_10-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARGARET BODIFORD

BUS 10-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_10-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 VIRECENT RD & EDEN LN 07:30am 0

02 CLYMIL DR & EDEN LN 07:35am 1

03 CLYMIL DR & WISHBONE RD 07:37am 0

04 940 WILLIAMS DITCH RD 07:39am 4

05 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & HANDY RD 07:42am 3

06 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & BUCKHEAD TRACE 07:44am 4

07 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & PARKER RD 07:44am 5

08 MCKENZIE RD & PARKER RD 07:47am 7

09 SMYERS RD & MCKENZIE RD 07:49am 3

10 MCKENZIE RD & CHAVERS RD 07:52am 13

11 610 MCKENZIE RD 07:54am 2

12 MCKENZIE RD & EASTMAN LN 07:56am 9

13 N HWY 95A & DAYLILY RD 08:00am 0

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_10-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARGARET BODIFORD

BUS 10-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_10-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 VIRECENT RD & EDEN LN 3:14pm 0

03 CLYMIL DR & EDEN LN 3:15pm 1

04 CLYMIL DR & WISHBONE RD 3:18pm 0

05 940 WILLIAMS DITCH RD 3:20pm 0

06 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & HANDY RD 3:25pm 5

07 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & BUCKHEAD TRCE 3:25pm 4

08 WILLIAMS DITCH RD & PARKER RD 3:26pm 5

09 MCKENZIE RD & PARKER RD 3:30pm 7

10 SMYERS RD & MCKENZIE RD 3:31pm 3

11 MCKENZIE RD & CHAVERS RD 3:36pm 7

12 610 MCKENZIE RD 3:36pm 2

13 MCKENZIE RD & EASTMAN LN 3:40pm 7

14 N HWY 95A & DAYLILY RD 3:40pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_10-10_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARTHA MILLS

BUS 10-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_10-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 442 E TEN MILE RD 07:35am 0

02 E TEN MILE RD & O DANIEL DR 07:35am 0

03 E TEN MILE RD & MERCER LN 07:38am 1

04 MOTLEY CT & MEADOWVIEW LN 07:38am 20

05 VALLEY RIDGE DR & RIDGE VIEW LN 07:42am 17

06 E TEN MILE RD & WATERFORD DR 07:47am 2

07 GREENBRIER BLVD & SUGAR CREEK DR 07:48am 9

08 SUGAR CREEK DR & SUGAR CREEK CIR 07:49am 2

09 FOXRUN RD & WESTCLUB DR 07:49am 0

10 HOLLOWBROOK DR & CREEK BRIDGE RD 07:52am 0

11 HOLLOWBROOK DR & STONE MEADOW RD 07:52am 5

12 STILLBROOK RD & PICKWOOD DR 07:53am 3

13 GUIDY LN & DONS LANE 07:56am 2

14 GUIDY LN & REQUIN LN 07:56am 0

15 GUIDY LN & SIGNAL HILL LN 07:57am 9

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_10-10_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARTHA MILLS

BUS 10-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_10-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 442 E TEN MILE RD 3:12pm 0

03 E TEN MILE RD & O DANIEL DR 3:16pm 0

04 E TEN MILE RD & MERCER LN 3:17pm 9

05 MOTLEY CT & MEADOWVIEW LN 3:18pm 0

06 VALLEY RIDGE DR & RIDGE VIEW LN 3:24pm 17

07 E TEN MILE RD & WATERFORD DR 3:28pm 2

08 GREENBRIER BLVD & SUGAR CREEK DR 3:29pm 0

09 SUGAR CREEK DR & SUGAR CREEK CIR 3:34pm 2

10 FOXRUN RD & WESTCLUB DR 3:34pm 6

11 HOLLOWBROOK DR & CREEK BRIDGE RD 3:34pm 6

12 HOLLOWBROOK DR & STONE MEADOW RD 3:36pm 5

13 STILLBROOK RD & PICKWOOD DR 3:40pm 0

14 GUIDY LN & DONS LANE 3:41pm 0

15 GUIDY LN & REQUIN LN 3:41pm 0

16 GUIDY LN & SIGNAL HILL LN 3:42pm 9

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_11-10_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER JEAN MCPHILLIPS

BUS 11-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_11-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 BOWMAN AVE & WETHERBY RD 07:43am 9

02 BOWMAN AVE & W DETROIT BLVD 07:53am 2

03 COVE AVE & WORKMAN LN 07:53am 1

04 COVE AVE & CYNTHIA LN 07:56am 1

05 9200 FOWLER AVE 07:58am 0

06 FOWLER AVE & SAGEBRUSH TRL 07:58am 6

07 FOWLER AVE & BARMEL ST 07:59am 4

08 UNTREINER AVE & J E BOYD LN 08:02am 16

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_11-10_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER JEAN MCPHILLIPS

BUS 11-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_11-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 UNTREINER AVE & J E BOYD LN 3:09pm 2

03 BOWMAN AVE & WETHERBY RD 3:15pm 0

04 COVE AVE & CYNTHIA LN 3:15pm 0

05 COVE AVE & WORKMAN LN 3:18pm 1

06 FOWLER AVE & BARMEL ST 3:18pm 0

07 FOWLER AVE & SAGEBRUSH TRL 3:21pm 0

08 9200 FOWLER AVE 3:21pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_12-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER DIANE MAULDIN

BUS 12-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_12-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 IRONFORGE RD & GRINDSTONE LN 07:35am 0

02 E KINGSFIELD RD & BLACKWOOD DR 07:40am 4

03 RED FERN RD & MOSS POINT LN 07:49am 0

04 ROSEDOWN DR & DEVLIN WAY 07:53am 5

05 MANITOWOC DR & BUCYRUS LN 07:54am 3

06 HUNTERS CREEK CIR & HUNTERS CREEK DR 07:58am 0

07 WIGGINS LN & CRYSTAL DR 07:58am 0

08 CHEMSTRAND RD & WIGGINS LN 08:02am 2

09 1000 CHEMSTRAND RD 08:02am 1

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_12-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER DIANE MAULDIN

BUS 12-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_12-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 1000 CHEMSTRAND RD 3:14pm 0

03 CHEMSTRAND RD & WIGGINS LN 3:14pm 0

04 WIGGINS LN & CRYSTAL DR 3:16pm 0

05 HUNTERS CREEK CIR & HUNTERS CREEK DR 3:19pm 0

06 ROSEDOWN DR & DEVLIN WAY 3:20pm 5

07 MANITOWOC DR & BUCYRUS LN 3:23pm 0

08 E KINGSFIELD RD & BLACKWOOD DR 3:28pm 0

09 RED FERN RD & MOSS POINT LN 3:28pm 0

10 IRONFORGE RD & GRINDSTONE LN 3:30pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_12-10_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SHELLY BUSBEE

BUS 12-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_12-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 BOWLING GREEN WAY & BYRON PL 07:44am 0

02 HWY 297A & SANDICREST DR 07:47am 0

03 2918 HWY 297A 07:47am 0

04 HWY 297A & CREEKWOOD DR 07:47am 0

05 HWY 297A & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 07:47am 0

06 HWY 297A & PINEBROOK CIR 07:47am 0

07 HWY 297A & CARMODY HILL RD 07:50am 0

08 HWY 297A & MEANDER LN 07:50am 0

09 HWY 297A & SCEPTER CT 07:50am 0

10 204 W KINGSFIELD RD 07:53am 0

11 E KINGSFIELD RD & RIDDLE RD 07:53am 1

12 E KINGSFIELD RD & RYALE RD 07:54am 2

13 W ROBERTS RD & RYALE RD 07:57am 0

14 W ROBERTS RD & TWISTED OAK DR 07:57am 0

15 MILLET CIR & WIREGRASS PL 07:57am 0

16 2495 CROCKETT ST 08:00am 0

17 CROCKETT ST & CRICKET RIDGE DR 08:00am 4

18 E KINGSFIELD RD & PORTOBELLA PL 08:04am 0

19 W ROBERTS RD & BROOME CIR 08:15am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_12-10_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SHELLY BUSBEE

BUS 12-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_12-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 W ROBERTS RD & BROOME CIR 3:03pm 0

03 E KINGSFIELD RD & PORTOBELLA PL 3:06pm 0

04 CROCKETT ST & CRICKET RIDGE DR 3:09pm 0

05 2495 CROCKETT ST 3:09pm 0

06 MILLET CIR & WIREGRASS PL 3:12pm 0

07 W ROBERTS RD & TWISTED OAK DR 3:12pm 1

08 W ROBERTS RD & RYALE RD 3:12pm 0

09 E KINGSFIELD RD & RYALE RD 3:15pm 0

10 E KINGSFIELD RD & RIDDLE RD 3:15pm 1

11 HWY 297A & SCEPTER CT 3:18pm 0

12 204 W KINGSFIELD RD 3:20pm 0

13 HWY 297A & MEANDER LN 3:21pm 0

14 HWY 297A & CARMODY HILL RD 3:24pm 0

15 HWY 297A & PINEBROOK CIR 3:27pm 0

16 HWY 297A & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 3:27pm 0

17 2918 HWY 297A 3:30pm 0

18 HWY 297A & SANDICREST DR 3:30pm 0

19 HWY 297A & CREEKWOOD DR 3:33pm 0

20 BOWLING GREEN WAY & BYRON PL 3:36pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_12-12_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CHARLIE LURIE

BUS 12-12

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_12-12_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 FLEMING DR & DUELING OAKS DR 07:45am 5

02 TECUMSEH TR & TECUMSEH PL 07:51am 3

03 WAKEFIELD DR & SUSSEX LN 07:59am 3

04 WAKEFIELD DR & WAKEFIELD LN 08:01am 0

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_12-12_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CHARLIE LURIE

BUS 12-12

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_12-12_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 FLEMING DR & DUELING OAKS DR 3:25pm 19

03 TECUMSEH TRL & TECUMSEH PL 3:29pm 0

04 WAKEFIELD DR & SUSSEX LN 3:33pm 8

05 WAKEFIELD DR & WAKEFIELD LN 3:34pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_13-10_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SANDRA WOOD

BUS 13-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_13-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 CHEMSTRAND RD & NORTHCREEK DR 07:35am 0

02 10540 CHEMSTRAND RD 07:39am 0

03 CHEMSTRAND RD & BREEZY ACRES RD 07:40am 0

04 LEXINGTON RD & CROOKED OAK DR 07:44am 5

05 360 NOWLIN ST 07:48am 0

06 RAY ST & COUNTRY OSTRICH DR 07:49am 13

07 CHEMSTRAND RD & DYE ST 07:55am 3

08 CHEMSTRAND RD & CHILDERS ST 07:56am 3

09 CHEMSTRAND RD & TURNERS MEADOW RD 07:57am 5

TATE HIGH

08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_13-10_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SANDRA WOOD

BUS 13-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_13-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 CHEMSTRAND RD & CHILDERS ST 3:13pm 0

03 CHEMSTRAND RD & DYE ST 3:13pm 0

04 360 NOWLIN ST 3:18pm 0

05 RAY ST & COUNTRY OSTRICH DR 3:19pm 0

06 LEXINGTON RD & CROOKED OAK DR 3:25pm 0

07 CHEMSTRAND RD & BREEZY ACRES RD 3:29pm 0

08 10540 CHEMSTRAND RD 3:29pm 0

09 CHEMSTRAND RD & N CREEK DR 3:29pm 1

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_14-10_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MITZI DYKES

BUS 14-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_14-10_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 850 N HWY 29 07:37am 1

02 HWY 29 N & COOLEY RD 07:40am 0

03 N HIGHWAY 29 & PINOAK LN 07:45am 3

04 CARRINGTON LAKES BLVD & QUINTETTE RD 07:47am 0

05 W QUINTETTE RD & WELCOME RD 07:48am 9

06 375 WELCOME CIR 07:49am 1

07 2203 WELCOME RD 07:52am 3

08 W QUINTETTE RD & STACEY RD 07:52am 5

09 COWETA RD & N HIGHWAY95A 07:55am 3

10 CEDAR TREE LN & CEDAR PARK DR 07:58am 4

11 PHALROSE LN & CEDAR TREE LN 07:59am 5

12 VIRECENT RD & CROWNDALE RD 08:05am 11

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_14-10_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MITZI DYKES

BUS 14-10

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_14-10_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 850 N HWY 29 3:10pm 0

03 HWY 29 N & COOLEY RD 3:12pm 0

04 N HWY 29 & PINOAK LN 3:15pm 3

05 CARRINGTON LAKES BLVD & QUINTETTE RD 3:18pm 0

06 W QUINTETTE RD & WELCOME RD 3:23pm 9

07 375 WELCOME CIR 3:23pm 1

08 2203 WELCOME RD 3:24pm 3

09 W QUINTETTE RD & STACEY RD 3:27pm 5

10 N HWY 95A & COWETA RD 3:30pm 3

11 CEDAR TREE LN & CEDAR PARK DR 3:33pm 4

12 PHALROSE LN & CEDAR TREE LN 3:33pm 0

13 VIRECENT RD & CROWNDALE RD 3:36pm 11

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_14-12_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SHARON HAZZARD

BUS 14-12

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_14-12_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 ASHLAND AVE & DUNHURST  DR 07:41am 0

02 ASHLAND AVE & BUSH ST 07:41am 1

03 ASHLAND AVE & NESTLE DR 07:43am 0

04 8600 REDWING DR 07:43am 0

05 KINGFISHER WAY & KINGFISHER CIR 07:46am 3

06 8681 SHARON LN 07:47am 0

07 PINE FOREST RD & SHARON LN 07:48am 1

08 8800 PINE FOREST RD 07:49am 10

09 BUSH ST & WARING RD 08:10am 0

10 OLDENBURG BLVD & MILESTONE BLVD 07:53am 0

11 W NINE MILE RD & GULLEDGE LN 07:55am 0

12 2852 W NINE MILE RD 07:58am 0

13 W NINE MILE RD & N KLONDIKE RD 07:58am 0

14 PINE CONE DR & SADDLE DR 07:58am 0

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_14-12_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SHARON HAZZARD

BUS 14-12

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_14-12_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 ASHLAND & BUSH ST 3:09pm 0

03 ASHLAND AVE & NESTLE DR 3:09pm 0

04 8600 REDWING DR 3:12pm 2

05 KINGFISHER WAY & KINGFISHER CIR 3:15pm 3

06 8681 SHARON LN 3:16pm 0

07 PINE FOREST  RD & SHARON LN 3:17pm 0

08 8800 PINE FOREST RD 3:17pm 0

09 BUSH ST & WARING RD 3:17pm 0

10 OLDENBURG BLVD & MILESTONE BLVD 3:20pm 0

11 W NINE MILE RD & GULLEDGE LN 3:22pm 0

12 2852 W NINE MILE RD 3:22pm 0

13 W NINE MILE RD & N KLONDIKE RD 3:22pm 0

14 PINE CONE DR & SADDLE DR 3:30pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_15-06_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER ALTON WILLIAMS

BUS 15-06

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_15-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 9460 WANDA DR  0

02 CANDLESTICK LN & WANDA DR 07:46am 3

03 300 BOBWHITE DR 07:53am 8

04 BOBWHITE DR & HUMMINGBIRD LN 07:46am 0

05 558 E NINE MILE RD 07:57am 1

06 479 MAPLE LEAF CIR 07:49am 0

07 9609 MAPLELEAF DR 07:51am 0

08 ROBIN RD & MONET WAY 08:00am 0

09 CHEMSTRAND RD & BOYETTE ST 08:00am 1

10 10380 HOLSBERRY RD 08:02am 0

11 HOLSBERRY RD & HOLSBERRY PL 08:02am 0

12 HOLSBERRY RD & SPRAGUE DR 08:05am 1

13 130 E NINE MILE RD 08:05am 0

14 N PALAFOX ST & CHAUNCEY ST 08:07am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_15-06_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER ALTON WILLIAMS

BUS 15-06

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_15-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 9460 WANDA DR 3:15pm 0

03 CANDLESTICK LN & WANDA DR 3:17pm 17

04 300 BOBWHITE DR 3:22pm 8

05 BOBWHITE DR & HUMMINGBIRD LN 3:25pm 0

06 558 E NINE MILE RD 3:25pm 0

07 479 MAPLE LEAF CIR 3:28pm 0

08 9609 MAPLELEAF DR 3:28pm 0

09 ROBIN RD & MONET WAY 3:31pm 0

10 CHEMSTRAND RD & BOYETTE ST 3:31pm 0

11 10380 HOLSBERRY RD 3:34pm 0

12 HOLSBERRY RD & HOLSBERRY PL 3:34pm 0

13 HOLSBERRY RD & SPRAGUE DR 3:37pm 0

14 130 E NINE MILE RD 3:37pm 0

15 N PALAFOX ST & CHAUNCEY ST 3:40pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_18-06_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CINDY DIEHL

BUS 18-06

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_18-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 BEULAH RD & TRELLIS LN 07:41am 0

02 2637 W KINGSFIELD RD 07:45am 0

03 W KINGSFIELD RD & TOBIE DEAN RD 07:53am 0

04 W KINGSFIELD RD & BUMPY RD 07:53am 0

05 W KINGSFIELD RD & KENT LN 07:53am 1

06 1950 W KINGSFIELD RD 07:55am 0

07 1862 W KINGSFIELD RD 07:55am 0

08 W KINGSFIELD RD & FELDON LN 07:55am 0

09 1200 W KINGSFIELD RD 08:00am 0

10 W KINGSFIELD RD & FOX QUARRY RD 08:02am 0

11 W KINGSFIELD RD & NATALIES WAY 08:02am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_18-06_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CINDY DIEHL

BUS 18-06

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_18-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 W KINGSFIELD RD & NATALIES WAY 3:07pm 0

03 W KINGSFIELD RD & FOX QUARRY RD 3:07pm 0

04 1200 W KINGSFIELD RD 3:09pm 0

05 W KINGSFIELD RD & FELDON LN 3:09pm 0

06 1862 W KINGSFIELD RD 3:12pm 0

07 1950 W KINGSFIELD RD 3:12pm 0

08 W KINGSFIELD RD & KENT LN 3:12pm 0

09 W KINGSFIELD RD & BUMPY RD 3:14pm 0

10 W KINGSFIELD RD & TOBIE DEAN RD 3:14pm 0

11 2637 W KINGSFIELD RD 3:14pm 0

12 BEULAH RD & TRELLIS LN 3:26pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_19-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER PAGAN BAKER

BUS 19-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_19-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 JONAH ST & BOOTH AVE 07:40am 4

02 ROCKY AVE & ROCKY LN 07:44am 0

03 TAYLOR ST & ROBINSON ST 07:48am 0

04 908 MUSCOGEE RD 07:52am 0

05 BOOKER ST & BOOKER LN 07:52am 4

06 ELLINGTON ST & BOOKER ST 07:52am 7

07 ELLINGTON ST & WASHINGTON ST 07:57am 0

08 WASHINGTON ST & WEBB ST 07:57am 1

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_19-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER PAGAN BAKER

BUS 19-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_19-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 JONAH ST & BOOTH AVE 3:20pm 0

03 ROCKY AVE & ROCKY LN 3:21pm 0

04 TAYLOR ST & ROBINSON ST 3:25pm 0

05 908 MUSCOGEE RD 3:30pm 0

06 BOOKER ST & BOOKER LN 3:33pm 0

07 ELLINGTON ST & BOOKER ST 3:38pm 0

08 ELLINGTON ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:40pm 0

09 WASHINGTON ST & WEBB ST 3:42pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_20-06_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER ANGELA SAVAGE

BUS 20-06

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_20-06_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 SANDPIPER ST & WYATT ST 07:40am 0

02 MABEL ST & WYATT ST 07:42am 0

03 UTOPIA DR & CREST RIDGE DR 07:42am 0

04 WOODBRIDGE DR & PINEBRAKE LN 07:45am 0

05 1878 E NINE MILE RD 07:45am 1

06 DAVID ST & BARRANGER DR 07:47am 0

07 BARON MILLER RD & E NINE MILE RD 07:47am 1

08 SCENIC HILLS DR & OAKHILLS CIR 07:47am 1

09 SCENIC HILLS DR & THUNDERBIRD DR 07:50am 0

10 SCENIC HILL RD & BURNING TREE RD 07:52am 1

11 GREENBRIER BLVD & TAM O SHANTER RD 07:52am 2

12 GREENBRIER BLVD & RAWLINGS DR 07:53am 0

13 FOXRUN RD & FOXBOROUGH DR 07:53am 0

14 E NINE MILE RD & SUNNEHANNA BLVD 07:55am 0

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_20-06_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER ANGELA SAVAGE

BUS 20-06

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_20-06_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 SANDPIPER ST & WYATT ST 3:16pm 0

03 MABEL ST & WYATT ST 3:19pm 0

04 UTOPIA DR & CREST RIDGE DR 3:19pm 0

05 WOODBRIDGE DR & PINEBRAKE LN 3:21pm 0

06 1878 E NINE MILE RD 3:24pm 0

07 DAVID ST & BARRANGER DR 3:24pm 0

08 BARON MILLER RD & E NINE MILE RD 3:24pm 0

09 SCENIC HILLS DR & OAKHILLS CIR 3:26pm 0

10 SCENIC HILLS DR & THUNDERBIRD DR 3:26pm 0

11 SCENIC HILL RD & BURNING TREE RD 3:28pm 0

12 GREENBRIER BLVD & TAM O SHANTER RD 3:31pm 0

13 GREENBRIER BLVD & RAWLINGS DR 3:31pm 0

14 FOXRUN RD & FOXBOROUGH DR 3:31pm 0

15 E NINE MILE RD & SUNNEHANNA BLVD 3:33pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_2-065_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER BARBARA HUNT

BUS 02-065

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_2-065_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 301 TONAWANDA DR 06:48am 0

02 1010 N Q ST 06:55am 0

03 1811 N M ST 06:58am 0

04 6120 DREXEL RD 07:10am 0

05 4291 HEART  PINE CIR 07:19am 0

06 4318 WHITELEAF CT 07:24am 0

07 3940 POTOSI RD 07:26am 0

08 5771 SAN GABRIEL DR 07:29am 0

09 6228 HILLTOP RD 07:31am 0

10 2701 WOOD BREEZE DR 07:58am 0

11 3318 PINE FOREST  RD 08:02am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_2-065_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER BARBARA HUNT

BUS 02-065

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_2-065_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 3318 PINE FOREST  RD 3:07pm 0

03 2701 WOOD BREEZE DR 3:12pm 1

04 6228 HILLTOP RD 3:40pm 0

05 5771 SAN GABRIEL DR 3:43pm 0

06 4291 HEART  PINE CIR 3:45pm 0

07 4318 WHITELEAF CT 3:48pm 0

08 3940 POTOSI RD 3:52pm 0

09 6120 DREXEL RD 4:00pm 0

10 1811 N M ST 4:12pm 0

11 1010 N Q ST 4:14pm 0

12 301 TONAWANDA DR 4:21pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_20-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER TONYA BURSON

BUS 20-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_20-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 HAZZARD LN & N HIGHWAY29 07:33am 0

02 3344 N HIGHWAY29 07:35am 1

03 3562 N HIGHWAY 29 07:36am 1

04 4121 HIGHWAY196 07:43am 2

05 SCHIFKO RD & BLANC LN 07:47am 0

06 SCHIFKO RD & ROUGE LN 07:47am 0

07 SCHIFKO RD & APPLE WOOD LN 07:50am 3

08 SCHIFKO RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR 07:51am 0

09 JACKS BRANCH RD & VANTAGE RD 07:54am 3

10 JACKS BRANCH RD & OLD BRIDGE RD 07:55am 2

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_20-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER TONYA BURSON

BUS 20-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_20-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 HAZZARD LN & N HWY 29 3:12pm 0

03 3344 N HWY 29 3:15pm 0

04 3562 N HIGHWAY 29 3:15pm 0

05 4121 HWY 196 3:23pm 0

06 SCHIFKO RD & BLANC LN 3:26pm 0

07 SCHIFKO RD & ROUGE LN 3:28pm 0

08 SCHIFKO RD & APPLE WOOD LN 3:30pm 0

09 SCHIFKO RD & COUNTRY HILLS DR 3:32pm 0

10 JACKS BRANCH RD & VANTAGE RD 3:33pm 0

11 JACKS BRANCH RD & OLD BRIDGE RD 3:36pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_21-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CATHY FRANCIS

BUS 21-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_21-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 FOWLER AVE & W NINEANDONE HALF MILE RD 07:48am 0

02 W NINE AND ONE HALF MILE RD & COVE AVE 07:48am 1

03 CARLTON RD & WALBRIDGE ST 07:51am 3

04 BOWMAN AVE & PONDEROSA DR 07:51am 2

05 ASHLAND AVE & CROQUET DR 07:54am 0

06 ASHLAND AVE & W NINE AND ONE HALF MILE RD 07:54am 0

07 3600 STEFANI RD 07:57am 0

08 PINE FOREST RD & TRAILWOOD DR 07:59am 1

09 SWEETBRIAR ST & JASPER ST 07:59am 1

10 3352 PINE FOREST RD 08:02am 0

11 PINE FOREST RD & MAN O WAR CIR 08:02am 2

12 3124 PINE FOREST RD 08:10am 0

TATE HIGH

14 TATE HIGH 08:10am 0

15 TATE HIGH 08:05am 1

16 TATE HIGH 08:05am 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_21-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CATHY FRANCIS

BUS 21-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_21-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 W NINE AND ONE HALF MILE RD & COVE AVE 3:09pm 0

03 CARLTON RD & WALBRIDGE ST 3:12pm 0

04 BOWMAN AVE & PONDEROSA DR 3:12pm 0

05 ASHLAND AVE & CROQUET DR 3:15pm 0

06 W NINE AND ONE HALF MILE RD & ASHLAND AVE 3:15pm 0

07 3600 STEFANI RD 3:15pm 0

08 PINE FOREST RD & TRAILWOOD DR 3:21pm 0

09 SWEETBRIAR ST & JASPER ST 3:21pm 0

10 3352 PINE FOREST RD 3:24pm 0

11 PINE FOREST RD & MAN O WAR CIR 3:24pm 0

12 3124 PINE FOREST RD 3:24pm 0

13 3097 PINE FOREST RD 3:24pm 0

14 PINE FOREST RD & GRAHAM RD 3:24pm 0

15 2661 PINE FOREST RD 3:27pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_22-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER TONYSE GRAY

BUS 22-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_22-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 SQUIRE DR & E KINGSFIELD RD 07:47am 0

02 PACKWOOD DR & E KINGSFIELD RD 07:48am 4

03 BOBWHITE LN & E KINGSFIELD RD 07:48am 2

04 ZIGLAR RD & SILAS CIR 07:48am 2

05 KINGS WAY DR & KINGSTREE DR 07:54am 4

06 BRENTCO RD & CONDOR DR 07:57am 0

07 CONDOR DR & WARBLER TER 07:57am 0

08 CONDOR DR & PELICAN POINT DR 08:03am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_22-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER TONYSE GRAY

BUS 22-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_22-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 PACKWOOD DR & E KINGSFIELD RD 3:04pm 0

03 ZIGLAR RD & SILAS CIR 3:08pm 0

04 KINGS WAY DR & KINGSTREE DR 3:08pm 0

05 BRENTCO RD & CONDOR DR 3:12pm 0

06 CONDOR DR & WARBLER TER 3:12pm 0

07 CONDOR DR & PELICAN POINT DR 3:12pm 0

08 BOBWHITE LN & E KINGSFIELD RD 3:16pm 0

09 SQUIRE DR & E KINGSFIELD RD 3:16pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_22-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER RENEA DANIEL

BUS 22-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_22-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 GOLDENROD RD & WOODLAKE DR 07:33am 0

02 240 DEERFOOT  LN 07:33am 0

03 PAULINE ST & GONZALEZ PARK DR 07:36am 0

04 915 KATHLEEN AVE 07:38am 0

05 1071 KATHLEEN AVE 07:38am 0

06 KATHLEEN AVE & ADOBE TRL 07:43am 0

07 2191 KATHLEEN AVE 07:45am 0

08 OLD NOVAK RD & EL CAMINO DR 07:53am 0

09 789 S HWY 29 08:05am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_22-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER RENEA DANIEL

BUS 22-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_22-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 GOLDENROD RD & WOODLAKE DR 3:02pm 0

03 240 DEERFOOT  LN 3:04pm 0

04 PAULINE ST & GONZALEZ PARK DR 3:07pm 0

05 915 KATHLEEN AVE 3:07pm 0

06 1071 KATHLEEN AVE 3:07pm 0

07 2191 KATHLEEN AVE 3:12pm 1

08 KATHLEEN AVE & ADOBE TRL 3:12pm 0

09 OLD NOVAK RD & EL CAMINO DR 3:16pm 0

10 789 S HWY 29 3:19pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_22-09_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARY O`STEEN

BUS 22-09

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_22-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 MADRID RD & ISABELLA RD 07:30am 0

02 VAUGHN ST & MONROE AVE 07:31am 0

03 BALBOA RD & PERDIDO RD 07:32am 0

04 PERDIDO RD & E  PLAZA RD 07:34am 0

05 NAVARRO RD & SAN CARLOS RD 07:35am 0

06 MADRID RD & DESOTO RD 07:37am 0

07 WELL LINE RD & MADRID RD 07:38am 1

08 BROOKHILLS DR & WELL LINE RD 07:41am 0

09 NEAL RD & PINE TOP LN 07:41am 3

10 1223 KNOLLWOOD DR 07:44am 0

11 LAKEVIEW AVE & ESCAMBIA AVE 07:49am 1

12 MAPLE ST & MONROE AVE 07:50am 1

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_22-09_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARY O`STEEN

BUS 22-09

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_22-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 VAUGHN ST & MONROE AVE 3:12pm 0

03 MAPLE ST & MONROE AVE 3:14pm 0

04 LAKEVIEW AVE & ESCAMBIA AVE 3:15pm 0

05 1223 KNOLLWOOD DR 3:21pm 0

06 NEAL RD & PINE TOP LN 3:21pm 0

07 BROOKHILLS DR & WELL LINE RD 3:23pm 0

08 WELL LINE RD & MADRID RD 3:26pm 0

09 MADRID RD & DESOTO RD 3:26pm 0

10 BALBOA RD & PERDIDO RD 3:26pm 0

11 PERDIDO RD & E PLAZA RD 3:29pm 0

12 NAVARRO RD & SAN CARLOS RD 3:29pm 0

13 MADRID RD & ISABELLA RD 3:32pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_23-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER TERESA FLYNN

BUS 23-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_23-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 FRANK REEDER RD & ELERAL DR 07:29am 0

02 FRANK REEDER RD & OAK HAVEN RD 07:29am 2

03 6555 FRANK REEDER RD 07:30am 0

04 6700 FRANK REEDER RD 07:33am 0

05 FRANK REEDER RD & WINDY HILL RD 07:34am 0

06 FRANK REEDER RD & TOWER RIDGE RD 07:34am 1

07 9662 TOWER RIDGE RD 07:37am 1

08 9520 TOWER RIDGE RD 07:38am 0

09 BRIDLEWOOD RD & BRIDLEWOOD LN 07:40am 1

10 9707 BRIDLEWOOD RD 07:41am 0

11 FORT DEPOSIT DR & BOO LN 07:43am 1

12 REBEL RD & SUWANEE RD 07:48am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_23-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER TERESA FLYNN

BUS 23-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_23-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 FRANK REEDER RD & ELERAL DR 3:27pm 0

03 FRANK REEDER RD & OAK HAVEN RD 3:27pm 0

04 6555 FRANK REEDER RD 3:27pm 0

05 6700 FRANK REEDER RD 3:30pm 0

06 FRANK REEDER RD & WINDY HILL RD 3:30pm 0

07 FRANK REEDER RD & TOWER RIDGE RD 3:30pm 0

08 9662 TOWER RIDGE RD 3:30pm 0

09 9520 TOWER RIDGE RD 3:33pm 0

10 BRIDLEWOOD RD & BRIDLEWOOD LN 3:36pm 0

11 9707 BRIDLEWOOD RD 3:36pm 0

12 FORT DEPOSIT DR & BOO LN 3:36pm 0

13 REBEL RD & SUWANEE RD 3:39pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_24-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MELISSA MILLER

BUS 24-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_24-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 3005 JUNCTION DR 07:40am 0

02 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & NEW HAVEN DR 07:50am 0

03 2310 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD 07:55am 2

04 LONGBRANCH DR & LIBERTY LOOP RD 07:59am 0

05 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & LAKE DR 08:03am 0

06 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 6TH AVE 08:07am 0

07 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & PAULINE ST 08:11am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_24-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MELISSA MILLER

BUS 24-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_24-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & PAULINE ST 3:04pm 0

03 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & 6TH AVE 3:08pm 0

04 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & LAKE DR 3:12pm 0

05 LONGBRANCH DR & LIBERTY LOOP RD 3:12pm 0

06 2310 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD 3:16pm 0

07 OLD CHEMSTRAND RD & NEW HAVEN DR 3:16pm 0

08 3005 JUNCTION DR 3:24pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_24-09_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARIE BODIFORD

BUS 24-09

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_24-09_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 E TEN MILE RD & MCARTHUR LN 07:43am 1

02 E TEN MILE RD & CAMAREE PL 07:43am 0

03 E TEN MILE RD & OLD DAIRY LN 07:44am 1

04 TARA DAWN CIR & SENEGAL DR 07:48am 0

05 SENEGAL DR & RIVER BIRCH DR 07:50am 0

06 TARA DAWN LN & CHIPPEWA WAY 07:52am 1

07 10481 BETMARK RD 07:56am 1

08 56 E TEN MILE RD 07:57am 1

09 E ROBERTS RD & LALAR LN 08:00am 0

10 ROBERTS CIR & ROBERTS CIR 08:03am 1

TATE HIGH 08:05am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_24-09_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER MARIE BODIFORD

BUS 24-09

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_24-09_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 E ROBERTS RD & LA LAR LN 3:15pm 0

03 ROBERTS CIR & ROBERTS CIR 3:16pm 0

04 56 E TEN MILE RD 3:18pm 0

05 E TEN MILE RD & OLD DAIRY LN 3:22pm 0

06 10481 BETMARK RD 3:22pm 0

07 TARA DAWN LN & CHIPPEWA WAY 3:25pm 0

08 SENEGAL DR & RIVER BIRCH DR 3:30pm 0

09 TARA DAWN CIR & SENEGAL DR 3:32pm 0

10 E TEN MILE RD & CAMAREE PL 3:33pm 0

11 E TEN MILE RD & MCARTHUR LN 3:33pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_28-08_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER BJ KASER

BUS 28-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_28-08_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 1128 MUSCOGEE RD 07:29am 0

02 MUSCOGEE RD & SANTA ROSA RD 07:29am 0

03 GREENTREE CIR & JACKS BRANCH RD 07:29am 1

04 300 JACKS BRANCH RD 07:32am 0

05 JACKS BRANCH RD & FARGO RD 07:34am 0

06 ANNIE BELL DR &  JACKS BRANCH RD 07:36am 1

07 1001 JACKS BRANCH RD 07:40am 1

08 RIVER ANNEX RD & DARBY RD 07:42am 2

09 RIVER ANNEX RD & WILD TURKEY RD 07:42am 1

10 MUSCOGEE RD & KITTRELL ST 07:50am 0

11 1674 MUSCOGEE RD 07:50am 1

12 MUSCOGEE RD & CARLISLE DR 07:53am 0

13 BEULAH RD & TIMBER CREEK DR 07:57am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_28-08_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER BJ KASER

BUS 28-08

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_28-08_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 1128 MUSCOGEE RD 3:12pm 0

03 MUSCOGEE RD & SANTA ROSA RD 3:13pm 0

04 GREENTREE CIR & JACKS BRANCH RD 3:14pm 0

05 300 JACKS BRANCH RD 3:14pm 0

06 JACKS BRANCH RD & FARGO RD 3:16pm 0

07 ANNIE BELL DR &  JACKS BRANCH RD 3:19pm 0

08 1001 JACKS BRANCH RD 3:24pm 1

09 RIVER ANNEX RD & DARBY RD 3:26pm 0

10 RIVER ANNEX RD & WILD TURKEY RD 3:26pm 0

11 MUSCOGEE RD & KITTRELL ST 3:36pm 0

12 1674 MUSCOGEE RD 3:36pm 1

13 MUSCOGEE RD & CARLISLE DR 3:38pm 0

14 BEULAH RD & TIMBER CREEK DR 3:43pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_3-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER BARBARA JOHNSON

BUS 03-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_3-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 1540 BECKS LAKE AVE 07:36am 1

02 ELDER LN & BECKS LAKE RD 07:38am 0

03 530 BECKS LAKE RD 07:38am 1

04 847 S HWY 95A 07:46am 1

05 S HIGHWAY 95A & COUNTRI LN 07:46am 9

06 WOODBURY CIR & WOODBURY CIR 07:49am 12

07 1009 WOODBURY PL 07:50am 10

08 HWY 297A & HEATON DR 07:59am 2

09 HWY 297A & WAREHAM WAY 08:01am 0

10 MASKOKE DR & MEKKO DR 08:02am 0

TATE HIGH 08:10am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_3-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER BARBARA JOHNSON

BUS 03-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_3-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 847 S HWY 95A 3:02pm 1

03 S HWY 95A & COUNTRI LN 3:05pm 9

04 WOODBURY CIR & WOODBURY CIR 3:09pm 0

05 1009 WOODBURY PL 3:11pm 21

06 1540 BECKS LAKE AVE 3:18pm 2

07 530 BECKS LAKE RD 3:23pm 0

08 ELDER LN & BECKS LAKE RD 3:25pm 0

09 HWY 297A & HEATON DR 3:35pm 2

10 HWY 297A & WAREHAM WAY 3:35pm 0

11 MASKOKE DR & MEKKO DR 3:36pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_3-085_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CARLA STROMAS

BUS 03-085

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_3-085_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 9107 AMHERST  DR 07:33am 0

02 10200 ASHTON BROSNAHAM RD 07:38am 1

03 11621 PIER POINT AVE 7:40am 0

04 11771 OLD COURSE RD 07:42am 0

05 1841 SHADY CREEK LN 07:45am 0

06 706 BOOTH AVE 07:56am 0

07 BOOTH AVE & JONAH ST 07:56am 0

08 314 HOMELAND AVE 07:57am 0

09 220 CARVER ST 07:59am 0

10 300 JACKS BRANCH RD 08:04am 0

11 418 N HWY 29 08:15am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_3-085_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CARLA STROMAS

BUS 03-085

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_3-085_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 9107 AMHERST  DR 3:09pm 0

03 11621 PIER POINT AVE 3:15pm 0

04 11771 OLD COURSE RD 3:19pm 0

05 1841 SHADY CREEK LN 3:26pm 0

06 418 N HWY 29 3:36pm 0

07 706 BOOTH AVE 3:38pm 0

08 BOOTH AVE & JONAH ST 3:38pm 0

09 314 HOMELAND AVE 3:40pm 0

10 220 CARVER ST 3:43pm 0

11 300 JACKS BRANCH RD 3:50pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_31-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER PATTY MCNAMARA

BUS 31-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_31-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 E KINGSFIELD RD & OLD COURSE RD 07:40am 0

02 CABOT ST & TELERAN ST 07:45am 0

03 HIGH SPRINGS RD & RODNEY ST 7:48am 0

04 ASHFORD RD & SAINT ANDREWS DR 07:50am 0

05 TURNBERRY RD & KINGS RD 07:55am 0

06 1500 COLWYN DR 07:53am 0

07 E KINGSFIELD RD & HARROW WAY 07:57am 0

08 E KINGSFIELD RD & COUNTRY PLACE CIR 07:57am 0

09 E KINGSFIELD RD & HAMILTON CROSSING DR 08:10am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_31-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER PATTY MCNAMARA

BUS 31-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_31-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 E KINGSFIELD RD & HAMILTON CROSSING DR 3:06pm 0

03 E KINGSFIELD RD & COUNTRY PLACE CIR 3:06pm 0

04 E KINGSFIELD RD & HARROW WAY 3:12pm 0

05 1500 COLWYN DR 3:12pm 0

06 TURNBERRY RD & KINGS RD 3:18pm 0

07 ASHFORD RD & SAINT ANDREWS DR 3:18pm 0

08 CABOT ST & TELERAN ST 3:18pm 0

09 HIGH SPRINGS RD & RODNEY ST 3:18pm 0

10 E KINGSFIELD RD & OLD COURSE RD 3:24pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_33-05_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CHERYL BROWN

BUS 33-05

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_33-05_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 5900 W NINE MILE RD 07:35am 3

02 6200 W NINE MILE RD 07:38am 0

03 ALLEGHENY AVE & NINE MILE RD 7:39am 0

04 W NINE MILE RD & DARLENE CIR 07:40am 0

05 7300 W NINE MILE RD 07:41am 7

06 MOBILE HWY & MAGNOLIA SPRINGS RD 07:42am 0

07 11580 MOBILE HWY 07:43am 1

08 MEADOW FIELD CIR & BEULAH RD 07:51am 3

09 FRANK REEDER RD & CASTLEBERRY BLVD 07:53am 0

10 5820 FRANK REEDER RD 08:10am 2

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_33-05_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER CHERYL BROWN

BUS 33-05

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_33-05_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 FRANK REEDER RD & CASTLEBERRY BLVD 3:37pm 0

03 5820 FRANK REEDER RD 3:40pm 0

04 MEADOW FIELD CIR & BEULAH RD 3:45pm 0

05 5900 W NINE MILE RD 3:47pm 0

06 6200 W NINE MILE RD 3:48pm 0

07 ALLEGHENY AVE & NINE MILE RD 3:49pm 0

08 W NINE MILE RD & DARLENE CIR 3:51pm 0

09 7300 W NINE MILE RD 3:53pm 0

10 MOBILE HWY & MAGNOLIA SPRINGS RD 3:54pm 0

11 11580 MOBILE HWY 3:55pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_36-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SHARLEEN LUOMA

BUS 36-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_36-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 E KINGSFIELD RD & STALLION RD 07:37am 0

02 E KINGSFIELD RD & WINNERS CIR 07:37am 0

03 1700 S HIGHWAY 97 07:45am 1

04 S HWY 97 & SOARING BLVD 07:46am 0

05 S HIGHWAY97 & ARENA RD 07:46am 1

06 S HIGHWAY97 & TOBIAS RD 07:49am 1

07 S HIGHWAY97 & PINE LANE DR 07:50am 0

08 S HIGHWAY97 & CHIPPENDALE RD 07:50am 0

09 PINEY LN & S HWY 97 07:51am 1

10 S HIGHWAY97 & COUNTRY SIDE DR 07:51am 2

11 BRITT RD & HWY 97 S 07:51am 1

12 YELLOWSTONE PASS & CHESAPEAKE TRL 07:54am 0

13 224 S HWY 97 07:56am 0

14 MUSCOGEE RD & COOPER RD 07:56am 0

15 MUSCOGEE RD & TWIN PINES CIR 07:59am 15

16 UPLAND RD & NOWAK RD 8:03am 0

17 910 NOWAK RD 08:10am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_36-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER SHARLEEN LUOMA

BUS 36-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_36-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 E KINGSFIELD RD & STALLION RD 3:03pm 0

03 E KINGSFIELD RD & WINNERS CIR 3:04pm 0

04 1700 S HWY 97 3:12pm 0

05 S HWY 97 & SOARING BLVD 3:15pm 0

06 S HWY 97 & ARENA RD 3:15pm 2

07 S HWY 97 & TOBIAS RD 3:15pm 0

08 S HWY 97 & PINE LANE DR 3:16pm 0

09 S HWY 97 & CHIPPENDALE RD 3:16pm 0

10 PINEY LN & S HWY 97 3:16pm 0

11 S HWY 97 & COUNTRY SIDE DR 3:17pm 1

12 BRITT RD & HWY 97 S 3:19pm 0

13 YELLOWSTONE PASS & CHESAPEAKE TRL 3:19pm 0

14 224 S HWY 97 3:21pm 0

15 MUSCOGEE RD & COOPER RD 3:24pm 0

16 MUSCOGEE RD & TWIN PINES CIR 3:25pm 0

17 UPLAND RD & NOWAK RD 3:26pm 0

18 910 NOWAK RD 3:27pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_38-04_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER LYNDA CROLL

BUS 38-04

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_38-04_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 SIERRA DR & MITCHELL LN 07:40am 0

02 6761 BELLVIEW PINES RD 07:52am 0

03 1965 COPE LN 08:00am 0

04 1984 WINNERS CIR 08:10am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_38-04_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER LYNDA CROLL

BUS 38-04

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_38-04_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 1984 WINNERS CIR 3:04pm 0

03 1965 COPE LN 3:19pm 0

04 6761 BELLVIEW PINES RD 3:24pm 0

05 SIERRA DR & MITCHELL LN 3:31pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_5-07_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER PATTY JOHNSON

BUS 05-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_5-07_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 3971 ROCKEY BRANCH RD 07:32am 3

02 E QUINTETTE RD & FRANK ARD RD 07:36am 1

03 N HWY 95A & SAINT MATTHEWS LN 07:39am 6

04 E. CHIPPER RD & TYLER LN 07:41am 1

05 E CHIPPER RD & N CHIPPER RD 07:43am 1

06 N HWY 95A & DANIELLE LN 07:45am 1

07 HIGHWAY196  & DEWEY ROSE LN 07:49am 3

08 SCHAAG RD & HWY 196 07:50am 0

09 STOUT  RD & WILDER RD 07:54am 4

10 STOUT RD & RIDGECREST LN 07:54am 4

11 MATHISON RD & HWY 29 07:57am 0

12 MATHISON RD & BOPEG RD 07:57am 1

13 806 TATE RD 07:52am 0

14 PETTY DR & WOODFIELD DR 08:11am 3

15 TATE RD & PLATA CANADA DR 08:12am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_5-07_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER PATTY JOHNSON

BUS 05-07

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_5-07_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 TATE RD & PLATA CANADA DR 3:02pm 0

03 PETTY DR & WOODFIELD DR 3:04pm 0

04 806 TATE RD 3:06pm 0

05 3971 ROCKEY BRANCH RD 3:23pm 3

06 E QUINTETTE RD & FRANK ARD RD 3:28pm 1

07 N HWY 95A & SAINT MATTHEWS LN 3:34pm 6

08 E. CHIPPER RD & TYLER LN 3:34pm 1

09 E CHIPPER RD & N CHIPPER RD 3:36pm 0

10 N HWY 95A & DANIELLE LN 3:39pm 1

11 HWY 196 & DEWEY ROSE LN 3:43pm 3

12 SCHAAG RD & HWY 196 3:46pm 0

13 STOUT  RD & WILDER RD 3:51pm 4

14 STOUT RD & RIDGECREST LN 3:51pm 0

15 MATHISON RD & BOPEG RD 3:52pm 4

16 MATHISON RD & HWY 29 3:54pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_13-12_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER LISA GOLLUB

BUS 13-12

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_13-12_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 BONANZA DR & RISEN DR 07:36am 2

02 HEATHER DR & CORRAL DR 07:39am 0

03 9835 HEATHER DR 07:39am 0

04 4039 HWY 297A 07:39am 1

05 HWY 297A & PINECONE DR 07:41am 1

06 HIGHWAY 297A & ASHBURY LN 07:42am 0

07 10205 BRISTOL PARK RD 07:44am 0

08 HARLINGTON ST & ROCHESTER DR 07:44am 9

09 WITT DR & JARROD DR 07:46am 0

10 4420 DEVINE FARM RD 07:48am 0

11 SUNDANCE LN & SUNDIAL CIR 07:53am 0

12 HWY 97 & SHERRILANE DR 08:01am 0

13 S HWY 97 & NOWAK DAIRY RD 07:53am 0

14 S HIGHWAY 97 & HAMPSHIRE RD 07:55am 0

15 S HWY 97 & ANDREA LN 07:58am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_13-12_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM DARLENE HART

DRIVER LISA GOLLUB

BUS 13-12

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_13-12_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 BONANZA DR & RISEN DR 3:12pm 0

03 HEATHER DR & CORRAL DR 3:16pm 0

04 9835 HEATHER DR 3:16pm 0

05 4039 HWY 297A 3:20pm 0

06 HWY 297A & PINECONE DR 3:20pm 0

07 HIGHWAY 297A & ASHBURY LN 3:24pm 0

08 10205 BRISTOL PARK RD 3:24pm 0

09 HARLINGTON ST & ROCHESTER DR 3:24pm 0

10 WITT DR & JARROD DR 3:28pm 0

11 4420 DEVINE FARM RD 3:32pm 0

12 SUNDANCE LN & SUNDIAL CIR 3:36pm 0

13 HWY 97 & SHERRILANE DR 3:40pm 0

14 S HWY 97 & NOWAK DAIRY RD 3:40pm 0

15 S HIGHWAY 97 & HAMPSHIRE RD 3:40pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_21-02_AM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM Darlene Hart

DRIVER Brandy Kirkpatrick

BUS 21-02

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_21-02_AM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

01 65 CALLOWAY ST 07:43am 0

02 551 EARL GENE RD 07:51am 0

03 1599 CHIPPENDALE RD 07:58am 0

04 1092 TROUBLE LN 08:05am 0

TATE HIGH 08:15am

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM



STOP SHEET 0521_21-02_PM

PRINTED 08/17/12

RM Darlene Hart

DRIVER Brandy Kirkpatrick

BUS 21-02

SCHOOL Tate High

ROUTE 0521_21-02_PM

SEQ STOP DESCRIPTION TIME ACTUAL MILES LOAD

TATE HIGH 3:00pm

02 551 EARL GENE RD 3:16pm 0

03 65 CALLOWAY ST 3:24pm 0

04 1599 CHIPPENDALE RD 3:31pm 0

05 1092 TROUBLE LN 3:36pm 0

Printed: 8/17/2012 1:38 PM


